2023 Collection - Caravan & Motorhome Awnings
...Bringing the outdoors to everyone
...Bringing the outdoors to everyone
At Outdoor Revolution we are committed in our mission to creating the most desirable market leading products;
utilising pioneering technology along with the most technical performance fabrics, across our superbly practical
ranges of caravan awnings, driveaway awnings , family tents and accessories; to ultimately maximise your
enjoyment of the camping experience.
In the nonstop world we live in, leisure time has become increasingly important for everyone. Outdoor Revolution

• Zip back left and right side doors
• Clip points for optional 2 berth inner tent
• Zip up blind style curtain system
• Diamond clear PVC windows
• Colour coded guylines
• Adjustable webbing pegging system
• Includes pump, draught skirt, peg set, carry bag
390cm
235cm
 - 250cm
250cm
8
CODE	 SIZE / DESCRIPTION	 BARCODE
ORBK8895	 Ozone 6.0 XTR Safari / Kalahari PC 7.0 Patio Groundsheet (550 x 200)	 5060542053600
ORFT3029	 Ozone 8.0 Safari Lodge Patio Groundsheet (700 x 200)	 5060542054522
TRE260B	 Esprit Pro X Extension  260cm x 230cm Treadlite  - Grey	 5060542053570
TRE260	 260cm x 250cm Treadlite -Grey	 5060542057592
TRE390	 390cm x 250cm Treadlite -Grey	 5060542057554
TRE1005	 Sportlite Air 320 320cm x 250cm Treadlite -Grey	 5060542055413
TRE250B	 250cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050128
TRE300B	 300cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050135
TRE325B	 325cm x 240cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542053587
TRE330	 330cm x 250cm Treadlite -Grey	 5060542057585
TRE350B	 350cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050142
TRE380	 380cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542057561
TRE400B	 Sportlite 400 400cm x 250cm Treadlite- Grey	 5060542050159
TRE3450	 400cm x 300cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060105562754
TRE420	 420cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542057578
TRE450B	 450cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050166
TRE500B	 500cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050180
TRE550B	 550cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050197
TRE600B	 600cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050173
TRE650B	 650cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050203
TRE700B	 700cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050210
TRE750B	 750cm x 250cm Treadlite - Grey	 5060542050227
Treadlite Carpet by Outdoor Revolution is the ultimate lightweight breathable outdoor
carpet for your caravan awning. Featuring an open weave that allows air and moisture
through, enabling the grass beneath to breathe, therefore preventing it from yellowing.
Treadlite is suitable for any pitch and is perfect for camp sites that insist on having a